Product Data Sheet

Media Control Cables for Building Automation

Product Description

Universal control cables for room and building automation proprietary systems such as AMX, Crestron and Elan.

Specifications

- COMPOSITE: See Part Number Description

- CONDUCTOR: Stranded bare copper

- SHIELDING: Foil shield, plus tinned-copper drain wire
- INSULATION: Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

- JACKET: Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

- NEC: CMR or CL3R or CL3/CM

Part No.
AV-AXLINK
AV-CRESCT
AV-CRESCT-D
AV-CRESCT-DC
AV-CRESCT-Q

AV-CRESNT

Description

Composite: 2C 22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power; overall black PVC
jacket.

Composite: 1 (22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power) + 1 Cat 5e, overall teal
with red stripe PVC jacket. CL3/CM

Composite: 1 (22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power) + 2 Cat 5e, overall teal
with black stripe PVC jacket. CL3/CM

Composite: 1 (22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power) + 2 Cat 5e + RG6 quad-
shield coax, overall teal with orange stripe jacket. CL3/CM

Composite: 1 (22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power) + 4 Cat 5e, overall teal
with white stripe PVC jacket. CL3/CM

Composite: 2C 22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power; overall teal with yellow
stripe PVC jacket. CMR

Nom.
0.D. (in.)
0.230
0.495
0.512
0.753
0.625

0.230

Approx. Wt.
1b./1,000 ft.
37

92

114

221

221

37



