Product Data Sheet

Media Control Cables for Building Automation



Product Description

Universal control cables for room and building automation proprietary systems such as AMX, Crestron and Elan.

Specifications

- COMPOSITE: See Part Number Description
- CONDUCTOR: Stranded bare copper
- SHIELDING: Foil shield, plus tinned-copper drain wire
- INSULATION: Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
- JACKET: Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)NEC: CMR or CL3R or CL3/CM

Part No.	Description	Nom. O.D. (in.)	Approx. Wt. lb./1,000 ft.
AV-AXLINK	Composite: 2C 22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power; overall black PVC jacket.	0.230	37
AV-CRESCT	Composite: 1 (22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power) + 1 Cat 5e, overall teal with red stripe PVC jacket. CL3/CM	0.495	92
AV-CRESCT-D	Composite: 1 (22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power) + 2 Cat 5e, overall teal with black stripe PVC jacket. CL3/CM	0.512	114
AV-CRESCT-DC	Composite: 1 (22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power) + 2 Cat 5e + RG6 quad- shield coax, overall teal with orange stripe jacket. CL3/CM	0.753	221
AV-CRESCT-Q	Composite: 1 (22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power) + 4 Cat 5e, overall teal with white stripe PVC jacket. CL3/CM	0.625	221
AV-CRESNT	Composite: 2C 22 AWG shielded data pair + 2C 18 AWG unshielded power; overall teal with yellow stripe PVC jacket. CMR	0.230	37